
Forintban 5. melléklet

Személyi 

juttatások

Munka-adókat 

terhelő 

járulékok

Dologi 

kiadások

Ellátottak 

pénzbeli 

juttatásai

Elvonások 

és befiz.

Műk.c.tám.á

h-n belülre

Műk.c.   

kölcsön 

nyújtása

Műk.c.tám. áh-

n kívülre
Tarta-lékok Beruhá-zások Felújítások

Felh.c.tám.áh-

n belülre

Felh.c.   

kölcsön 

nyújtása

Felh.c.tám. 

áh-n 

kívülre

Áh-n belüli 

megel. 

visszafiz.

Összesen

er. 6 314 760 1 043 916 4 396 050 0 6 812 040 18 566 766

mód 6 713 660 1 115 744 4 192 750 9 010 700 11 709 909 32 742 763

tény 6 640 658 1 088 413 2 570 819 9 010 700 0 19 310 590

er. 788 400 788 400

mód 858 400 858 400

tény 817 456 817 456

er. 7 305 351 13 024 000 0 20 329 351

mód 23 357 374 11 948 501 31 900 35 337 775

tény 5 337 451 550 400 31 900 5 919 751

er. 1 314 999 143 960 3 231 918 4 690 877

mód 916 099 72 130 3 104 918 4 093 147

tény 599 541 46 853 300 051 946 445

er. 0 1 282 418 1 282 418

mód 76 169 1 282 418 1 358 587

tény 76 169 1 282 418 1 358 587

er. 2 997 336 2 997 336

mód 3 286 086 3 286 086

tény 3 052 374 3 052 374

er. 3 179 670 290 771 0 0 3 470 441

mód 12 558 155 1 093 081 786 765 190 500 14 628 501

tény 11 169 605 909 377 786 765 190 500 13 056 247

er. 509 000 509 000

mód 509 000 509 000

tény 296 205 296 205

er. 68 600 279 160 347 760

mód 68 600 279 160 347 760

tény 0 0 0

er. 0 21 030 946 21 030 946

mód 493 700 21 031 645 21 525 345

tény 493 700 21 031 645 21 525 345

er. 1 727 197 1 727 197

mód 1 727 197 1 727 197

tény 1 454 714 1 454 714

er. 2 300 700 2 300 700

mód 2 300 700 2 300 700

tény 2 007 265 2 007 265

er. 3 405 200 520 994 1 450 000 5 376 194

mód 3 405 200 520 996 1 450 000 5 376 196

tény 3 405 200 520 996 519 485 4 445 681

er. 2 252 150 93 662 900 95 915 050

mód 2 845 100 93 966 900 96 812 000

tény 854 186 1 420 000 2 274 186

er. 1 357 322 131 130 2 196 725 3 685 177

mód 1 457 322 145 080 2 366 875 3 969 277

tény 1 287 564 145 080 1 285 194 2 717 838

er. 0 0

mód 276 000 276 000

tény 276 000 276 000

082044

082091

047410

066020

063080

064010

066010

Mánfa Község Önkormányzat kormányzati funkciói

2021. december 31.

Megnevezés

011130

013320

047310

013350

016080

018010

018030

041233

045160

1. oldal



Forintban 5. melléklet

Személyi 

juttatások

Munka-adókat 

terhelő 

járulékok

Dologi 

kiadások

Ellátottak 

pénzbeli 

juttatásai

Elvonások 

és befiz.

Műk.c.tám.á

h-n belülre

Műk.c.   

kölcsön 

nyújtása

Műk.c.tám. áh-

n kívülre
Tarta-lékok Beruhá-zások Felújítások

Felh.c.tám.áh-

n belülre

Felh.c.   

kölcsön 

nyújtása

Felh.c.tám. 

áh-n 

kívülre

Áh-n belüli 

megel. 

visszafiz.

Összesen

Mánfa Község Önkormányzat kormányzati funkciói

2021. december 31.

Megnevezés

er. 0 0 0

mód 569 400 500 000 1 069 400

tény 569 400 467 500 1 036 900

er. 200 000 200 000

mód 200 000 200 000

tény 130 000 130 000

er. 400 140 400 140

mód 418 950 418 950

tény 180 464 180 464

er. 943 670 943 670

mód 943 670 943 670

tény 320 930 320 930

er. 4 207 240 4 207 240

mód 4 438 590 4 438 590

tény 4 007 799 4 007 799

er. 3 286 424 508 396 3 188 840 6 983 660

mód 3 362 147 508 396 2 417 240 6 287 783

tény 3 253 972 503 362 1 077 325 4 834 659

er. 254 000 10 213 359 10 467 359

mód 254 000 10 628 864 10 882 864

tény 140 970 6 249 038 6 390 008

er. 18 858 375 2 639 167 33 492 784 10 213 359 0 2 997 336 0 479 160 6 812 040 106 686 900 22 758 143 0 0 0 1 282 418 206 219 682

mód 28 412 583 3 455 427 51 652 032 10 628 864 76 169 3 286 086 0 9 489 860 11 709 909 106 605 901 22 758 842 0 0 31 900 1 282 418 249 389 991

tény 26 356 540 3 214 081 21 841 465 6 249 038 76 169 3 052 374 0 9 140 700 0 2 628 400 22 486 359 0 0 31 900 1 282 418 96 359 444

107055

107060

Mind-

összesen

082092

084031

104037

106010

107051

2. oldal


